ELESA models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings.
R
ot
ar
y
co
nt
ro

sa
.c
o
m
•
29-10-2014
Accessories on request (to be ordered separately)
BSA52: zinc die-cast bases for spindle locking, epoxy resin coating,
black colour, matte finish (see table). Type GN 302 adjustable handle.
BSA52 locking bases allow an easy and quick locking of  the spindles
after their positioning. They are equipped with a Ø 6.1 mm hole to fit the
referring pin of  the indicator. They can be assembled with the handle
either on the right or on the left and can be fitted to the machine by
means of  two M5 cylindrical-head screws (not included in the supply).
Code Description B L f f1 l1 l2 d d1
CE.87901 BSA52-12 48 67 34 33.6 43.1 16 12 5.5 165
CE.87903 BSA52-14 48 67 34 33.6 43.1 16 14 5.5 164
CE.87904 BSA52-15 48 67 34 33.6 43.1 16 15 5.5 163
CE.87905 BSA52-16 48 67 34 33.6 43.1 16 16 5.5 162
CE.87909 BSA52-20 48 67 34 33.6 43.1 16 20 5.5 160
BS52R: glass-fibre reinforced polyamide based (PA) technopolymer
spacer base (code CE.83950), designed with two pre-drilled holes for
UNI 10227 self-tapping screws Ø 2.2 (not included in the supply).
RB52: black-oxide steel reduction sleeves (see table).
RB52-SST:  AISI 303 stainless steel reduction sleeves (see table).
RB52
Code Description dH7
CE.87940 RB52-12 12
CE.87950 RB52-14 14
CE.87955 RB52-15 15
CE.87960 RB52-16 16
RB52-SST
Code Description dH7
CE.97940 RB52-12-SST 12
CE.97950 RB52-14-SST 14
CE.97955 RB52-15-SST 15
CE.97960 RB52-16-SST 16
PE.6-10:red technopolymer pin (code CE.83960).
DD52R